www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 13
Part Part # Description

MAP-0022 Ø20mm, 0.87 in (22 mm) pole
MAP-0240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm) pole
MAP-0750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm) pole
MAP-1000 Ø20mm, 39.37 in (1000 mm) pole

MAM-B070 Ø70mm Plastic Base
MAM-B090 Ø90mm Plastic Base

MAP-M043 Ø20mm, 1.69 in (43 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAP-M240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
 MAM-DS23-20 Aluminum Base
Pole Mounting with Base
